Downrod Coupler Satin Natural Black 337007SNB

MOTOR FINISH

‘ Satin Natural Bronze

Motor Specifications
Primary Material
Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior
Dimensions

Weight
Length

Product/Ordering Information

SKU
UPC

Warranty
www.kichler.com/warranty

337007AP

Kichler.com

Steel

Interior

0.38 LBS
2.00"

337007SNB
783927401340

Location Rating

Height
Width

Finish
Style

NO IMAGE
337007AVI

KICHLER.

Accessory,Listing Not Required

4.00"
2.00"

Satin Natural Bronze
Other

337007BAB


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/ceiling-fan-warranty/

Kichler.com

337007BSS

NO IMAGE
337007NBR

3370070LZ

337007SBK

NO IMAGE
337007WN
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33700702

337007TZP

337007WSP

You can see all products in this family by searching Kichler.com
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NO IMAGE
337007MWH

3370070BB
E|
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-
3

337007WH

337007WzC
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